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CHAPTER IV 

 

TOURNAMENTS 
(Most Events will be flighted) 

2018 

Thursday October 4  Individual  Stableford 

Thursday October 11  Individual  Match Play vs Par 

Thursday October 18  Individual  Net 

Thursday October 25  2 Man   1 Net + 

Thursday November 1 Individual  Stableford (Mixed Tee*) 

Sandwich Lunch 

 

Thursday November 8 4 Man (A,B,C,D) 2 Net +  

Thursday November 15 Individual  Match Play vs Par 

Thursday November 22 Happy Thanksgiving (No Golf)   

Thursday November 29 2 Man Shamble 1 Net + 

Thursday December 6  Individual  Stableford (Choose your tee) 

Thursday December 13 2 Man    1 Net 

Thursday December 20 Individual  Match Play vs Par 

Thursday December 27 Individual  Net 

2019    

Thursday January 3  Individual  Stableford 

*Mixed Tee – Flights will be a mixture of players from any tees 
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Thursday January 10  Individual  Match Play vs Par 

Thursday January 17  2 Man    1 Net  +    

 Member-Member - Pick your Partner - Luncheon 

 

Thursday January 24  Individual  Net 

Thursday January 31  4 Man (A, B, C, D) 1 Net + 

Thursday February 7  Individual  Stableford 

Thursday February 14  2 Man Shamble 1 Net + 

Thursday February 21  Individual   Net (Mixed Tee*) 

Thursday February 28  Individual  Match Play vs Par 

Thursday March 7  Individual  Stableford 

Thursday March 14  2 Man   1 Net 

Thursday March 21  MGA Championshp Net/Gross (Round 1) 

Thursday March 28 MGA Championshp Net/Gross (Round 2)                                            

Luncheon 

Thursday April 4  Individual   Stableford (Mixed Tee*) 

Thursday April 11  2 Man   1 Net + 

Thursday April 18 Individual  Match Play vs Par 

(Choose Your Tee) 

 

Thursday April 25  Individual  Net 

Thursday May 2  Individual  Stableford 

Thursday May 9  2 Man   1 Net 

*Mixed Tee – Flights will be a mixture of players from any tees 
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Thursday May 16  Individual  Match Play vs Par 

Thursday May 23  4 Man (A,B,C,D) 2 Net + 

Thursday May 30  Individual -Net Net (6R, 6W, 6B) (9G, 9R) 

Thursday June 6  Individual  Stableford 

Thursday June 13  2 Man   Scramble 

Thursday June 20  Individual  Stableford (Choose your tee) 

Thursday June 27  Individual  Net (Mixed Tee*) 

Thursday July 4  Individual  Stableford 

(6G,6W 6B) (9G,9R) 

 

Thursday July 11  Individual   Match Play vs Par 

Thursday July 18  Individual  Net 

Thursday July 25  2 Man    1 Net + 

Thursday August 1  Individual  Stableford 

Thursday August 8  Individual  Match Play vs Par 

(Mixed Tee*) 

 

Thursday August 15  Individual  Stableford (Choose your tee) 

Thursday August 22  4 Man (A,B,C,D) 2 Net  +   

    Membership Meeting and Luncheon 

 

Thursday August 29  Individual  Net 

Thursday September 5 Individual  Stableford 

*Mixed Tee – Flights will be a mixture of players from any tees 
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Thursday September 12 2 Man   Scramble 

Thursday September 19 Individual  Match Play vs Par 

Thursday September 26 2 Man   1 Net + 

Note: Historically, some tournaments may need to be changed due to number of 

participants or course or weather conditions. 


